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Data Set Name: RAG.FINLST

Member Type: DATA

Engine: V607

Created: 7:42 Thursday, October 5, 1995

Last Modified: 7:42 Thursday, October 5, 1995

Data Set Type:

Label:

Observations: 4069

Variables: 20

Indexes: 0

Observation Length: 160

Deleted Observations: 0

Compressed: NO

-----Engine/Host Dependent Information-----

Data Set Page Size: 8192

Number of Data Set Pages: 87

First Data Page: 1

Max Obs per Page: 47

Obs in First Data Page: 31

File Name: /udd/ragacip/final0895/finlst,ssdOl

Inode Number: 1982366

Access Permission: rw-r--r--

Owner Name: ragacip

File Size (bytes): 720896
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Variable Type Len Pos
____

OUR48 Num 8 24

EP148 Num 8 16

HIGHHR Num 8 40

HRSMPRE Num 8 128

HRATlMM Num 8 144

HRBASE Num 8 136

HRMXST Num 8 8

LOWHR Num 8 32

MAXHR Num 8 88

MAXHRST Num 8 104

MAXSTD48 Num 8 64

MEANHR Num 8 48

MINHRST Num 8 96

NEWID Num 8 152

QUALITY Num 8 120

STPR48 Num 8 112

sx Num 8 72

SXWANG Num 8 80

TOTSEC Num 8 56

VISIT Char 8 0





Variable N
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Maximum

-
HRMXST 2057 109.9829849 19.0797834 44.0000000 190.0000000

EP148 4069 2.0090931 3.7145130 0 67.0000000

DUR48 4069 17.8102728 40.0247144 0 583.0000000

LOWHR 4062 47.4012802 7.0960261 0 98.0000000

HIGHHR 4062 123.5893648 19.1199834 68.0000000 215.0000000

MEANHR 4062 72.1805761 10.7911927 33.0000000 134.0000000

TOTSEC 4069 159945.82 24253.67 0 196092.00

MAXSTD48 2057 -1.8870297 0.9071285 -8.7500000 3.7900000

sx 2033 3.9050664 4.2661618 1.0000000 56.0000000

SXWANG 157 1.5031847 1.4305468 1.0000000 11.0000000

MAXHR 2057 113.3116189 19.1152461 44.0000000 190.0000000

MINHRST 2057 94.4521147 17.0763269 41.0000000 158.0000000

MAXHRST 2057 107.2318911 16.8118506 44.0000000 167.0000000

STPR48 4069 -33.3387982 88.5169128 -1458.57 40.6700000

QUALITY 4069 14.9351192 3.2908380 0 25.0000000

HR5MPRE 2057 85.1302868 14.4751747 46.0000000 145.0000000

HRBASE 2057 78.0792416 12.0244984 44.0000000 130.0000000

HRATlMM 2057 100.8891590 15.5425350 43.0000000 158.0000000

NEWID 4069 915.2764807 516.2156381 1.0000000 1820.00
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VISIT Frequency
--_-__----------~_

MN06 517
MN12 507
QVOO 1664
QVOl 156
WK04 352
WKOa 345
WK12 528

Cumulative
Frequency

517
1024
2688
2844
3196
3541
4069

Cumulative
EPI48 Frequency Frequency
--_____________-_------------

0 2012 2012

1 589 2601

2 423 3024

3 293 3317

4 178 3495

5 137 3632

6 96 3728

7 a3 3811

a 54 3865

9 33 3898

10 33 3931

11 28 3959

12 17 3976

13 17 3993

14 16 4009

15 10 4019

16 9 4028

17 6 4034

la 9 4043

19 1 4044

21 4 4048

22 2 4050

23 5 4055

24 2 4057

25 1 4058

26 1 4059

27 1 4060

28 2 4062

29 1 4063

35 2 4065

36 1 4066

41 1 4067

46 1 4068

67 1 4069
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Cumulative
sx Frequency Frequency

1 596 596

2 413 1009
3 293 1302
4 179 1481
5 129 1610
6 92 1702
7 86 1788
8 51 1839
9 32 1871

10 32 1903
11 22 1925
12 21 1946
13 17 1963
14 13 1976
15 7 1983
16 12 1995
17 5 2000
18 7 2007
19 2 2009
21 4 2013
22 4 2017
23 4 2021
24 2 2023
25 1 2024
26 1 2025
28 1 2026
29 1 2027
31 1 2028
34 1 2029
36 1 2030
41 1 2031
46 1 2032
56 1 2033

Frequency Missing = 2036

Cumulative
SXWANG Frequency Frequency

1 118 118
2 27 145
3 4 149
4 4 153
5 1 154
9 1 155

11 2 157

Frequency Missing = 3912
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0 8 8

3 13 21

5 42 63

6 2 65

7 2 67

8 164 231

9 1 232

10 247 479

11 23 502

12 30 532

13 240 772

14 20 792

15 2529 3321

16 11 3332

17 38 3370

18 234 3604

19 11 3615

20 346 3961

21 6 3967

22 4 3971

23 34 4005

24 2 4007

25 62 4069




